CATALOGUE
P R O D U C T
FITNESS
At Krosfit, our roots are laid out by 50+ years of professional experience into
manufacturing of Gym and Fitness Equipment. Being in the industry for three
generations, we have striven hard to develop and perfect our products in India
which are innovatively designed to suit the local conditions, delivering optimum
results. Most of our products are designed, developed and manufactured in India

KF-DSC/17.5
KF-DSC/20
KF-DSC/22.5
2 kgs.
3 kgs.
4 kgs.
5 kgs.
6 kgs.
7.5 kgs.
10 kgs.
12.5 kgs.
15 kgs.
17.5 kgs.
20 kgs.
22.5 kgs.
KF-DSC/25 25 kgs.
K
F
-D
S

KF-DSR/6
KF-DSR/7
KF-DSR/7.5
KF-DSR/8
1 kgs.
1.5 kgs.
2 kgs.
2.5 kgs.
3 kgs.
4 kgs.
5 kgs.
6 kgs.
7 kgs.
7.5 kgs.
8 kgs.
KF-DSR/10 10 kgs.
PRODUCT CATALOG
16KROSFIT
WEIGHT PLATES
3 CUT RUBBER COATED IRON PLATE K

50 MM
50 MM
50 MM
15 kgs.
20 kgs.
25 kgs.
2.5 kgs.
5 kgs.
7.5 kgs.
10 kgs.
15 kgs.
20 kgs.
25 kgs.
28 MM
28 MM
KF-WPC-TG/28/2.5 28 MM 2.5 kgs.
KF-WPC-TG/28/5 28 MM 5 kgs.
KF-WPC-TG/28/7.5 28 MM 7.5 kgs.
KF-WPC-TG/28/10 28 MM 10 kgs.
KF-WPC-TG/28/15 28 MM 15 kgs.
KF-WPC-TG/28/20 28 MM 20 kgs
KF-WPC-TG/28/25 28 MM 25 kgs.
KF-WPC-TG/50/2.5 50 MM 2.5 kgs.
KF-WPC-TG/50/5 50 MM 5 kgs.
KF-WPC-TG/50/7.5 50 MM 7.5 kgs.
KF-WPC-TG/50/10 50 MM 10 kgs.
KF-WPC-TG/50/15 50 MM 15 kgs.
KF-WPC-TG/50/20 50 MM 20 kgs.
KF-WPC-TG/50/25 50 MM 25 kgs.
PRODUCT CATALOG
17 KROSFIT
WEIGHT PLATES
SPIN TYPE RUBBER COATED IRON PLATE

C
R
-B
S
/
Weight lifting barbell set made in different weight categories for competitions.
High grade steel rod with colored rubber coated steel plates along with cast iron collars.
Standard size available in 140 kgs & 190 kgs, customized as per requirement.
ᶳ
SKU  VARIANT  ROD  2.5 KG  5 KG  7.5 KG  10 KG  15 KG  20 KG  25 KG  TOTAL
KF-RCR -BS/190  190 KG
1 - 2 2 2 2 2 2 QTY
25KG  - 10 KG  15 KG  20 KG  30 KG  40 KG  50 KG  WEIGHT
ᶳ
SKU VARIANT ROD 2.5 KG 5 KG 7.5 KG 10 KG 15 KG 20 KG 25 KG TOTAL
KF-RCR-BS/140 140 KG
1 2 2 - 2 2 - 2 QTY
25KG 5 KG 10 KG - 20 KG 30 KG - 50 KG WEIGHT
K
F